SeriesID: 1
Races this series: 10

Results based on

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

A Division, 5 entries

9130
8976
3590
9191
4217

Thompson 30
Ross 30

Farr 38

Shaw

Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat

B Division, 14 entries

8396
5106
203
2537
6328
5150
1020
8034
6189
4575
4749
6576
8196
69

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Beale 33
Townson

Nelson

Davidson 28 Mod
Lotus 10.6

Mull 9.5

Farr 1020
Davidson 28
Young 88

Lotus 10.6
Wright

Wright 10m
Wright Marauder
Given

Demonstrator
Physical Favours
Angstrom

Deep Throttle
Animal Biscuits

Mathias
Aalita

Vim

That Girl
Valentine
Wavelength
Petty Cash
Blue Yonder
Young Once
Freedom Five
Vixen VI

10 No Trumps
Manuia

Def Leppard

Kerikeri Cruising Club
Craigs Investment Partners Summer Rum Race Series

Series completed, maximum of 3 race/s discarded.
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9 10 Total Nett Place
1 1 30 12 1
2 2 37 19 2
dnc dnc 43 25 3
dnc 3 43 25 4
dnc dnc 55 37 5
3 1 59 20 1
2 4 38 20 2
(dnc) 3 675 225 3
(dnc) 2 615 235 4
(dnc) (dnc) 70.5 255 5
1 5 67 29 6
(dnc) 6 77 32 7
dnf 8 105.5 60.5 8
dnc dnc 108 63 9
dnc 7 122 77 10
dnc dnc 130 85 11
dnc dnc 138 93 12
dnc dnc 142 97 13
dnc dnc 144 99 14
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